Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: February 9, 2023

ATF CASE NUMBER DATE of SEIZURE CITY

762095-18-0055

762095-18-0055

762095-20-0010

762095-20-0010
762095-20-0010

762095-20-0010

762095-20-0010

762095-20-0010
762095-20-0010
762095-20-0010

6/11/2018

6/11/2018

9/10/2019

9/10/2019
9/10/2019

9/10/2019

5/22/2020

5/22/2020
5/22/2020
5/22/2020

West Chesterfield

West Chesterfield

Hampton

Hampton
Hampton

Hampton

Londonderry

Londonderry
Londonderry
Londonderry

STATE ITEM DESCRIPTION VALUE

NH

NH

NH
NH

NH

NH

NH
NH
NH

Jimenez Arms J.A
Pistol CAL:9
SN:202032
Harrington and
Richardson Defender
Revolver CAL:38
SN:11251,
OBLITERATED
Walther CCP M2
Pistol CAL:9
SN:WK105172

9 Rounds CCI
Ammunition, CAL: 9
One Holster

14 Rounds CCI
Ammunition CAL:9
Stag Arms STAG-15
Rifle CAL:Multi
SN:S049601

39 Rounds Assorted
Ammunition

Black PMAG 20
Black Tasco Case

$50.00

$50.00

$100.00

$0.90
$1.00

$1.40

$100.00

$3.90
$1.00
$0.00



	New Hampshire

